
Outright Combined Score Results

Rank Driver Class Score Margin

1 Warwick Gates D 1118.553 2.981

2 David Turk D 1121.534 19.830

3 Seanan Tilson C 1141.364 5.815

4 Simon Gratton C 1147.179 24.810

5 Neil Harris C 1171.989 23.936

6 Geordie Thompson C 1195.925 5.883

7 Andrew Cathie C 1201.808 1.688

8 Ross James A 1203.496 33.391

9 Ian Dury B 1236.887 9.305

10 Kitson Rolin D 1246.192 6.730

11 Carol Messenger B 1252.922 2.806

12 Tony Hamilton A 1255.728 15.273

13 Nick Page (Colin) A 1271.001 0.857

14 Lyall Tilson A 1271.858 31.226

15 Colin Jenkinson (Nick) A 1303.084 7.768

16 Nick Gibson A 1310.852 10.360

17 Derek Wall A 1321.212 4.342

18 Peter Wise B 1325.554 14.442

19 Jenn Ellison A 1339.996 24.603

20 Phil Schulz C 1364.599 44.026

21 Brian Dynon A 1408.625 562.661

22 Simon Corston D 1971.286 917.803

23 Henning Coetzee B 2889.089 1582.789

24 Richard Pearson C 4471.878
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